September Funds Received

SOURCE LAST NAME FIRST NAME PA;)“;:ANT PAZ:::NT INVOICE AMT | BALANCE DUE PURPOSE PAY TO
Scott Paulette check H $1,750.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Crandon Laura check H $1,750.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Stinson Chinyere check 1 $1,860.00 Assessment and Fees  Chapter
Rooks Yvette check H $2,750.00 Assessments Chapter
Rogers Tracey check H $1,750.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Adams Shondalette check H $1,750.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Clay Regina check H $875.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Sellers-Hannibal Tanya check # $1,750.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Mitchell Muriel check H $1,750.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Smith Carol Ann check H $1,750.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Smith Myra check H $1,750.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Stanton Donna Hill check H $1,750.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Martin Abbie Diane check H $3,500.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Robinson Shaydra check # $580.00 Dues and Fees Chapter
Nixon Audra check H $110.00 Assessment and Fees  Chapter
Jackson Carolyn Brown check # $350.00 Fundraising Assessment Chapter
Smith Diana check # $1,750.00 Jazz Brunch Table Chapter

Community Fulta Betty check H $175.00 Jazz Brunch Tickets Chapter
Howard Community College check H $2,500.00 Sponsorship Chapter
Cooper-Lucas Lisa check H $270.00 Legislative Luncheon Chapter
Michaux-Conwa Rochelle check A $300.00 Shirt and Legislative Lun Chapter
Lawyer Vivian M check H $30.00 Shirt Chapter
Forever's Treasure check # $300.00 Vending Fee Chapter




Grant
Pinder
Debnam
Owens
Johnson
Little
Brock
Ware
Lawyer
Nixon
Reed

Community Trass

Community Smith

Thirty7, LLC

Judy

Sharon

Jewell

Allyson

Deidre

Regina

Roslyn
Lucinda-Marie
Vivian M
Audra

Rebecca

Deidre
Kathryn

| Know Skincare

James Scott Company, PA

Coppin State University

Vaugn Greene Funeral Home

JS Furs

DBA Lavin Dees Fashion
DBA Tekle Mihnet Ethnic Jewelry check

Total

Total to Chapter

check
Check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check
check

check

check
check

check
check
check
check

check
check

Total to Foundation

* o = O = O

tn

B=3

T+ = = I

$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,500.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,400.00

$350.00
$350.00

$2,500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$31,100.00
$23,500.00
$54,600.00

Fundraising Assessment Foundation
Fundraising Assessment Foundation
Fundraising Assessment Foundation
Fundraising Assessment Foundation
Fundraising Assessment Foundation
Fundraising Assessment Foundation
Fundraising Assessment Foundation
Fundraising Assessment Foundation
Fundraising Assessment Foundation
Fundraising Assessment Foundation

Fundraising Assessment Foundation

Jazz Brunch Tickets Foundation
Jazz Brunch Tickets Foundation
Sponsorship Foundation
Sponsorship Foundation
Sponsorship Foundation
Sponsorship Foundation
Vending Fee Foundation
Vending Fee Foundation
Vending Fee Foundation






