September Funds Received

SOURCE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	PAYMENT FORM	ļ	PAYMENT AMT	INVOICE AMT	BALANCE DUE	PURPOSE	PAY TO
	Scott	Paulette	check	#	\$1,750.00			Fundraising Assessment	Chapter
	Crandon	Laura	check	#	\$1,750.00			Fundraising Assessment	·
	Stinson	Chinyere	check	1	\$1,860.00			Assessment and Fees	Chapter
	Rooks	Yvette	check	#	\$2,750.00			Assessments	Chapter
	Rogers	Tracey	check	#	\$1,750.00			Fundraising Assessment	•
	Adams	Shondalette	check	#	\$1,750.00			Fundraising Assessment	
	Clay	Regina	check	#	\$875.00			Fundraising Assessment	•
	Sellers-Hanniba	_	check	#	\$1,750.00			Fundraising Assessment	
	Mitchell	, Muriel	check	#	\$1,750.00			Fundraising Assessment	•
	Smith	Carol Ann	check	#	\$1,750.00			Fundraising Assessment	
	Smith	Myra	check	#	\$1,750.00			Fundraising Assessment	Chapter
	Stanton	Donna Hill	check	#	\$1,750.00			Fundraising Assessment	Chapter
	Martin	Abbie Diane	check	#	\$3,500.00			Fundraising Assessment	Chapter
	Robinson	Shaydra	check	#	\$580.00			Dues and Fees	Chapter
	Nixon	Audra	check	#	\$110.00			Assessment and Fees	Chapter
	Jackson	Carolyn Brown	check	#	\$350.00			Fundraising Assessment	Chapter
	Smith	Diana	check	#	\$1,750.00			Jazz Brunch Table	Chapter
Community	Fulta	Betty	check	#	\$175.00			Jazz Brunch Tickets	Chapter
	Howard Community College		check	#	\$2,500.00			Sponsorship	Chapter
	Cooper-Lucas	Lisa	check	#	\$270.00			Legislative Luncheon	Chapter
	Michaux-Conwa	a Rochelle	check	4	\$300.00			Shirt and Legislative Lun	Chapter
	Lawyer	Vivian M	check	#	\$30.00			Shirt	Chapter
					4000				.
	Forever's Treasure		check	#	\$300.00			Vending Fee	Chapter

	Grant	Judy	check	#	\$1,750.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Pinder	Sharon	Check	#	\$1,750.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Debnam	Jewell	check	7	\$1,750.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Owens	Allyson	check	#	\$1,750.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Johnson	Deidre	check	#	\$1,500.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Little	Regina	check	#	\$1,750.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Brock	Roslyn	check	#	\$1,750.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Ware	Lucinda-Marie	check	#	\$1,750.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Lawyer	Vivian M	check	#	\$1,750.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Nixon	Audra	check	5	5 \$1,750.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
	Reed	Rebecca	check	#	\$1,400.00		Fundraising Assessment	Foundation
Cit-	Torre	Daidea	ala a ala	,,	¢350.00		Land Burnach Tickata	Favor dation
Community	Trass	Deidre	check	#	\$350.00		Jazz Brunch Tickets	Foundation
Community	Smith	Kathryn	check	#	\$350.00		Jazz Brunch Tickets	Foundation
	Thirty7, LLC	I Know Skincare	e check	#	\$2,500.00		Sponsorship	Foundation
	James Scott Company, PA		check	#	\$250.00		Sponsorship	Foundation
	Coppin State U	check	#	\$250.00		Sponsorship	Foundation	
	Vaugn Greene Funeral Home		check	#	\$250.00		Sponsorship	Foundation
	JS Furs DBA Lavin Dees Fashion		check	#	\$300.00		Vending Fee	Foundation
			check	#	\$300.00		Vending Fee	Foundation
	DBA Tekle Mih	y check	#	\$300.00		Vending Fee	Foundation	
	Total to Chapter Total to Foundation				\$31,100.00			
					\$23,500.00			
Total					\$54,600.00			

